
Summer School Holiday Program
COST: $70 per day

AGES: 5-12 years

TIME: 8:30am - 3:00pm            

WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, recess, lunch, enclosed shoes
PRE-BOOK LUNCH ORDER: + $10 (Phone or email only)
EXTENDED HOURS: 3:00pm-6:00pm + $30
CREATIVE KIDS VOUCHERS ACCEPTED

BOOK NOW

DECEMBER

Mon 19th Dec Multisport & Christmas Plaster Painting

Tues 20th Dec Basketball & Make a Christmas Card

Wed 21st Dec Multisport & Make a Christmas Ornament

Thur 22nd Dec Soccer & Make a Christmas Suncatcher

JANUARY
WEEK 1

Tues 3rd Jan Ninja Warrior & Make Your Own Ice Cream Experiment 

*Please advise of food allergies

Wed 4th Jan Laser Tag & Magazine Collages

Thurs 5th Jan Multisport & Scavenger Hunt

Fri 6th Jan Basketball & Boxing & Free Drawing

JANUARY
WEEK 2

Mon 9th Jan Soccer & Make A Lava Lamp 

*Bring in a plastic bottle to make your lamp

Tues 10th Jan Multisport & Floor Is Lava & Floating Ink Experiment

Wed 11th Jan Ninja Warrior & Chalk Art

Thurs 12th Jan Multisport & Disco Dance Party

Fri 13th Jan Laser Tag & Make A Marble Run

JANUARY
WEEK 3

Mon 16th Jan Laser Tag & Balloon-Powered Car Experiment 

*Bring in your household recyclables e.g. bottles, plastic lids, straws

Tues 17th Jan Mini Olympics & Flag Making

Wed 18th Jan Multisport & Floor Is Lava & Magic Milk Experiment

Thurs 19th Jan Multisport & Minute-To-Win-It Challenges

Fri 20th Jan Soccer & Free Painting & Lego

JANUARY
WEEK 4

Mon 23rd Jan Multisport & Indigenous Art

Tues 24th Jan Basketball & Nerf Battle & Lego

Wed 25th Jan Multisport & Australia Day Craft

EMAIL: northsydney@pcycnsw.org.au | PHONE: (02) 99552944 


